
SFSM i rörligt mål Resultat 1.8.2021

31.7 - 1.8.2021 i  Sibbo

Gris normallopp
D 1000 0 1000

1 Tenhunen Oona BSPA D 93 83 89 84 82 85 516

H 1000 0 1000
1 Holmberg Krister RS H 95 99 100 97 99 99 589
2 Tenhunen Roni BSPA H 95 98 95 93 93 96 570
3 Holmberg Henrik RS H 95 97 97 94 89 88 560
4 Torsell Daniel SSG H 94 97 94 90 89 89 553
5 Teränen Tomi BSPA H 97 92 94 86 87 89 545

H50 1000 0 1000
1 Niku-Paavola Juhana SSG H50 93 94 80 92 359
2 Malmberg Jan ÅSSF H50 93 92 80 90 355
3 Tissarinen Juha-Pekka SSG H50 91 94 79 90 354
4 Torsell Kristian SSG H50 89 70 56 57 272

H60 1000 0
1 Koskela Tapani BSPA H60 97 90 89 93 369
2 Sved Tom SSG H60 92 93 82 78 345
3 Holmström Bertel RS H60 73 77 62 81 293
4 Stjernberg Peter SSG H60 84 74 51 69 278
5 Teränen Seppo BSPA H60 74 72 58 68 272

A70 1000 0
1 Mutka Jouko RS A70 92 87 87 79 345
2 Henriksson Tryggve RS A70 86 69 74 70 299
3 Backman Lars-Erik SSG A70 69 75 82 71 297
4 Mäkiniemi Erkki BSPA A70 70 83 61 54 268

1.8.2021   SSG   14:57



SFSM i rörligt mål Resultat 1.8.2021

31.7 - 1.8.2021 i  Sibbo

Älg 40x1 enkelskott
D

1 Tenhunen Oona BSPA D 164 174 338

H
1 Holmberg Krister RS H 187 193 380
2 Holmberg Henrik RS H 186 186 372
3 Tenhunen Roni BSPA H 185 186 371 94
4 Torsell Daniel SSG H 181 190 371 89
5 Teränen Tomi BSPA H 164 174 338

H50
1 Niku-Paavola Juhana SSG H50 178 188 366
2 Malmberg Jan ÅSSF H50 175 180 355
3 Tissarinen Juha-Pekka SSG H50 174 179 353
4 Nironen Jukka SSG H50 164 142 306
5 Torsell Kristian SSG H50 146 149 295

H60
1 Koskela Tapani BSPA H60 193 188 381 SFSM rekord
2 Sved Tom SSG H60 165 167 332
3 Holmström Bertel RS H60 149 157 306
4 Stjernberg Peter SSG H60 142 152 294
5 Teränen Seppo BSPA H60 118 133 251

A70
1 Mutka Jouko RS A70 179 170 349 SFSM rekord
2 Henriksson Tryggve RS A70 128 165 293
3 Mäkiniemi Erkki BSPA A70 147 137 284
4 Backman Lars-Erik SSG A70 145 134 279

1.8.2021   SSG   14:57



SFSM i rörligt mål Resultat 1.8.2021

31.7 - 1.8.2021 i  Sibbo
Gris blandlopp

H 1000 0 1000
1 Holmberg Krister RS H 98 98 98 94 388
2 Tenhunen Roni BSPA H 96 93 97 93 379
3 Torsell Daniel SSG H 93 97 95 91 376
4 Holmberg Henrik RS H 91 92 94 98 375

H50 1000 0 1000 0
1 Niku-Paavola Juhana SSG H50 92 95 91 95 373
2 Malmberg Jan ÅSSF H50 91 89 88 93 361
3 Tissarinen Juha-Pekka SSG H50 81 91 93 91 356
4 Torsell Kristian SSG H50 77 73 37 61 248

H60 1000 0 1000 0
1 Koskela Tapani BSPA H60 94 97 89 91 371
2 Sved Tom SSG H60 90 86 94 91 361
3 Stjernberg Peter SSG H60 72 71 70 71 284

A70 1000 0 1000
1 Mutka Jouko RS A70 89 91 88 86 354
2 Mäkiniemi Erkki BSPA A70 69 70 77 78 294
3 Backman Lars-Erik SSG A70 71 73 84 58 286

1.8.2021   SSG   14:57



SFSM i rörligt mål Resultat 1.8.2021

31.7 - 1.8.2021 i  Sibbo
Älg 20x2 dubbelskott

H
1 Holmberg Krister RS H 189 180 369
2 Torsell Daniel SSG H 183 184 367
3 Tenhunen Roni BSPA H 175 180 355
4 Holmberg Henrik RS H 176 171 347

H50
1 Malmberg Jan ÅSSF H50 179 176 355
2 Tissarinen Juha-Pekka SSG H50 172 177 349
3 Niku-Paavola Juhana SSG H50 171 169 340
4 Torsell Kristian SSG H50 142 142 284

H60
1 Koskela Tapani BSPA H60 187 190 377 SFSM rekord
2 Sved Tom SSG H60 112 155 267

A70
1 Mutka Jouko RS A70 162 162 324
2 Backman Lars-Erik SSG A70 129 138 267
3 Mäkiniemi Erkki BSPA A70 124 126 250

1.8.2021   SSG   14:57



SFSM i rörligt mål Resultat 1.8.2021

31.7 - 1.8.2021 i  Sibbo
Lagresultat
Gris normalopp
H 50 lag

1. Sibbo Skyttegille 1.
Sved Tom SSG 345
Niku-Paavola Juhana SSG 359
Tissarinen Juha-Pekka SSG 354 1058

2. Raseborgs skyttar
Holmström Bertel RS 293
Mutka Jouko RS 345
Henriksson Tryggve RS 299 937

3. Sibbo Skyttegille 2.
Stjernberg Peter SSG 278
Backman Lars-Erik SSG 297
Torsell Kristian SSG 272 847

1.8.2021   SSG   14:57



SFSM i rörligt mål Resultat 1.8.2021

31.7 - 1.8.2021 i  Sibbo
Älg enkelskott 40x1 lag

H 50 lag
1. Sibbo Skyttegille

Nironen Jukka SSG 164
Sved Tom SSG 165
Torsell Kristian SSG 146 475

2. Raseborgs skyttar
Holmström Bertel RS 149
Mutka Jouko RS 179
Henriksson Tryggve RS 128 456

H lag
Borgå Skyttar
Teränen Tomi BSPA 164
Tenhunen Roni BSPA 185
Koskela Tapani BSPA 193 542

Sibbo Skyttegille
Niku-Paavola Juhana SSG 178
Tissarinen Juha-Pekka SSG 174
Torsell Daniel SSG 181 533

1.8.2021   SSG   14:57



SFSM i rörligt mål Resultat 1.8.2021

31.7 - 1.8.2021 i  Sibbo

Älg dubbelskott 20x2, lag

H  lag
1. Raseborgs skyttar

Holmberg Krister RS 189
Mutka Jouko RS 162
Holmberg Henrik RS 176 527

Sibbo Skyttegille
2. Niku-Paavola Juhana SSG 171

Tissarinen Juha-Pekka SSG 172
Torsell Daniel SSG 183 526

3. Borgå Skyttar
Mäkineimi Erkki 124
Tenhunen Roni 175
Koskela Tapani 187 486

H 50 lag
1. Sibbo Skyttegille

Backman Lars-Erik SSG 129
Sved Tom SSG 112
Torsell Kristian SSG 142 383

1.8.2021   SSG   14:57



SFSM i rörligt mål Resultat 1.8.2021

31.7 - 1.8.2021 i  Sibbo

Gris blandlopp

H  lag
1. Raseborgs skyttar

Holmberg Krister 388
Mutka Jouko 354
Holmberg Henrik 375 1117

2. Sibbo Skyttegille
Niku-Paavola Juhana 373
Tissarinen Juha-Pekka 356
Torsell Daniel 376 1105

3. Borgå Skyttar
Mäkineimi Erkki 294
Tenhunen Roni 379
Koskela Tapani 371 1044

H 50 lag
1. Sibbo Skyttegille

Backman Lars-Erik 286
Sved Tom 361
Torsell Kristian 248 895

1.8.2021   SSG   14:57


